
Name College / Unit Term VotingDepartment Email

2017-2018 COMMENCEMENT, CONVOCATION, AND RECOGNITIONS COMMITTEE

Faculty Representatives

Mathematics
Steering Liasion

College of SciencesBrennan, Joseph 2017-2019 Voting Joseph.Brennan@ucf.edu

Molecular Biology and 
MicrobiologySteering Liasion

College of MedicineChakrabarti, Ratna 2017-2018 Voting Ratna.Chakrabarti@ucf.edu

History
Steering Liasion

College of Arts and HumanitiesGannon, Barbara 2017-2019 Voting Barbara.Gannon@ucf.edu

School of Teaching, Learning
and LeadershipSteering Liasion

College of Education and 
Human Performance

Gresham, Gina 2017-2018 Voting Regina.Gresham@ucf.edu

Hospitality Services
Steering Liasion

Rosen College of Hospitality 
Management

Hancer, Murat 2017-2018 Voting Murat.Hancer@ucf.edu

Management
Steering Liasion
Chair

College of Business 
Administration

Jones, Foard 2016-2018 Voting Foard@ucf.edu

Mechanical and Aerospace 
EngineeringSteering Liasion

College of Engineering and 
Computer Science

Kassab, Alain 2017-2019 Voting Alain.Kassab@ucf.edu

Cataloging
Steering Liasion

University LibrariesSpyers-Duran, Peter 2017-2019 Voting Peter.Spyers-Duran@ucf.edu

Nursing
Steering Liasion

College of NursingUpvall, Michele 2017-2018 Voting Michele.Upvall@ucf.edu

Communicative Disorders
Steering Liasion

College of Health and Public 
Affairs

Vanryckeghem, Martine 2017-2019 Voting Martinev@ucf.edu

Optics and Photonics
Steering Liasion

College of Optics and 
Photonics

VanStryland, Eric 2017-2019 Voting ewvs@creol.ucf.edu

Student Representatives

Student Government 
AssociationSteering Liasion

Student Government 
Association

Nole, Emily 2017-2018 Voting sgaila@ucf.edu

Student Government 
Association-Student at largeSteering Liasion

Student Government 
Association

TBD 2017-2018 Voting

8/29/2017FacultySenate@ucf.edu
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2017-2018 COMMENCEMENT, CONVOCATION, AND RECOGNITIONS COMMITTEE

Administrators

Academic Affairs
Steering Liasion

Provost DesgineeKorosec, Ronnie Continuing Voting Ronnie@ucf.edu

Committee Administrator

President Designee
Steering Liasion

Office of the PresidentSchell, Rick Continuing Voting Rick.Schell@ucf.edu

8/29/2017FacultySenate@ucf.edu


